Tri-City USBC BA

Final Prize Listing

Senior/Non-Senior 2014-2015
Sorted by Event, Division

Senior/Non-Senior, Senior/Non-Senior, Handicapped

Place Team name

Entry Score Hcap Prize

From

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

Labinski, David M

Greenfield, Robert D

Mahsem, Leonard J, Jr
Geurtsen, Jerry L
Trejo, Clemente Jr
Kenney, Kim A
Walczak, Dave S
Walczak, Jake D
Miller, Melissa A
Stawicki, Robert S
Driggett, Gregory M
Stawicki, Robert S
Walczak, Katie M
Walczak, Dave S
Hayek, Joshua S
Hayek, Roger A
Nameth, Frank
Teetz, Henry L 1lI
Miller, Melissa
Miller, James R
Kocherer, Sean J
LeHouillier, Brian J
Williamson, Robert A
Kelnhofer, Scott F
Vokes, Ron G
Jamrose, Michael M
Ziolkowski, Joseph A
Falk, Steven A
Novak, Tracy A

Schneider, George J Jr

40

41

7

22

39

36

25

47

19

37

28

5

20

43

26

Total prizes awarded in this division, $1,720.00

1,537
1,505
1,499
1,480
1,478
1,470
1,444
1,440
1,433
1,430
1,427
1,413
1,401
1,397

1,371

48

186

202

94

56

315

64

89

51

45

27

232

$400.00
$200.00
$160.00
$130.00
$110.00
$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$74.00
$70.00
$66.00
$64.00
$62.00
$60.00

$54.00

Milwaukee, WI
South Milwaukee, WI
Milwaukee, W1
Oak Creek, WI
Milwaukee, W1
Oak Creek, WI
Oak Creek, WI
Franksville, WI
Franklin, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Franklin, WI
Cudahy, WI
Racine, WI
Greenfield, WI

Oak Creek, WI



Tri-City USBC BA
Current Standings
Senior/Non-Senior 2013-2014
Sorted by Event, Division

Senior/Non-Senior, Senior/Non-Senior, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap From
Labinski, David M / Greenfield, Robert D 40 1,537 Milwaukee, WI
2 Mahsem, Leonard J, Jr / Geurtsen, Jerry L 41 1,505 48 South Milwaukee, WI
3 Trejo, Clemente Jr / Kenney, Kim A 7 1,499 186  Milwaukee, WI
4 Walczak, Dave S / Walczak, Jake D 22 1,480 202 Oak Creek, WI
5 Miller, Melissa A / Stawicki, Robert S 39 1,478 94 Milwaukee, WI
6 Driggett, Gregory M/ Stawicki, Robert S 36 1,470 56 Oak Creek, WI
7 Walczak, Katie M / Walczak, Dave S 25 1,444 315 Oak Creek, WI
8 Hayek, Joshua S / Hayek, Roger A 47 1,440 64 Franksville, WI
9 Nameth, Frank / Teetz, Henry L llI 19 1,433 Franklin, WI
10 Miller, Melissa / Miller, James R 37 1,430 89 Milwaukee, WI
11 Kocherer, Sean J / LeHouillier, Brian J 28 1,427 51 Franklin, WI
12 Williamson, Robert A / Kelnhofer, Scott F 5 1,413 45 Cudahy, WI
13 Vokes, Ron G / Jamrose, Michael M 20 1,401 Racine, WI
14 Ziolkowski, Joseph A/ Falk, Steven A 43 1,397 27 Greenfield, WI
15 Novak, Tracy A / Schneider, George J Jr 26 1,371 232  Oak Creek, WI
16 Nameth, Frank / Galaska, Benjamin J 21 1,370 78 Franklin, WI
17 Porter, John G / Walczak, Jake D 24 1,369 156 Oak Creek, WI
18 Bilot, Thomas G / Kloss, Chad 13 1,366 16 St Francis, WI
19 Baldwin, Donald A / With, Douglas K 30 1,363 256  Greenfield, WI
20 Driggett, Gregory M/ Miller, James R 38 1,360 51 Oak Creek, WI
21 Bonner, Richard D / Schalow, Rachel M 48 1,352 129 Racine, WI
22 Prodzinski, Robert A / Prodzinski, James J 31 1,350 83 Oak Creek, WI
23 Kontowski, Robert J / Klubertanz, Joseph P 27 1,342 54 So Milwaukee, WI
24 Wileman, Michael T / Grundmann, Karen J 10 1,338 183 Milwaukee, WI
25 Mahsem, Leonard J, Jr / Mahsem, Thomas A 44 1,336 43 So Milwaukee, WI
26 Vahradian, Edward A, Jr / Vahradian, Edward A Sr 3 1,335 145  Franklin, WI
26 Falck, Matthew L / Kulwicki, Brian J 35 1,335 45 Menomonee Falls, WI
28 LeHouillier, Brian J / Page, James A 29 1,334 40 Franklin, WI
29 Moran, Pat / Briesemeister, Joel L 34 1,333 126 So Milwaukee, WI
30 Porter, John G / Maloney, Timothy S 23 1,322 199 Oak Creek, WI
31 Wilson, Timothy J / Guida, Nick 17 1,309 75 Milwaukee, WI
32 Goss, Chuck B/ Hince, Jeffrey D 33 1,299 205 Pewaukee, WI
32 Gruszkowski, Michael L / Dupree, Jaime L 46 1,299 229 Cudahy, WI
34 Nelsen, Stephen A / Pastorek, Ed A 45 1,295 132 Cudahy, WI
35 Ziolkowski, Joseph A / Kloss, Chad 2 1,285 Greenfield, WI
36 Komorowski, Scott A / Kelnhofer, Scott F 32 1282 89 Oak Creek, WI
37 Dotson, Glenn D / Dotson, Christopher G 6 1,266 232 Oak Creek, WI
38 Stolz, Scott O / Stoltz, William L 18 1260 86 Milwaukee, WI
39 Page, James A/ Gosh, Curt E 42 1255 78 So Milwaukee, W1
40 Rydzewski, James / Geurtsen, Jerry L 14 1247 86 Cudahy, WI
41 DeFord, Steven E / DeFord, Michael A 11 1245 67 So Milwaukee, W1
42 Day, Brian K/ Thiry, William R Sr 8 1225 170 So Milwaukee, WI
43 Vahradian, Sandra K / Schell, Jessica B 4 1223 494  Oak Creek, WI
44 Staniak, Robert M Sr / Tomczak, Jeffrey A 16 1209 2 Milwaukee, WI
45 Bilot, Thomas G / Geurtsen, Kyle R 12 1189 18 St Francis, WI
46 Kashishian, Jeffrey G / Mueller, Richard 15 1160 24 Menomonee Falls, WI

The lowest score to cash was 1,371



